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Rangliste:  Stand nach der 13. Runde 

Rang Teilnehmer TWZ Verein/Ort S R V Punkte SoBer Siege

1. Dütsch,Gerald,Dr. 1998 TV 1890 Hallstadt 10 3 0 11.5 65.75 10

2. Breithut,Kurt-Georg 2120 SC 1868 Bamberg 11 1 1 11.5 63.00 11

3. Dietze,Sebastian 2137 SC Höchstadt/Aisch 9 2 2 10.0 56.50 9

4. Gorniak,Janusz 1916 SC Höchstadt/Aisch 9 1 3 9.5 46.25 9

5. Schmidt,Robert 1798 RMV Conc. Strullen 6 4 3 8.0 41.25 6

6. Kudlich,Harald 1842 SC 1868 Bamberg 7 2 4 8.0 37.75 7

7. Hugel,Harald 1822 SV Memmelsdorf 6 1 6 6.5 26.00 6

8. Schafhauser,Siegfri 1702 SC Zapfendorf 5 3 5 6.5 25.50 5

9. Kurzidim,Bodo 1720 SC Zapfendorf 5 1 7 5.5 20.00 5

10. Nüßlein,Bernhard 1928 RMV Conc. Strullen 5 0 8 5.0 19.00 5

11. Metzner,Peter 1654 SC Höchstadt/Aisch 3 2 8 4.0 20.50 3

12. Hornung,Wolfgang 1706 TV 1890 Hallstadt 3 0 10 3.0 6.00 3

13. Stöcklein,Tony 1512 SC 1868 Bamberg 2 0 11 2.0 4.00 2

14. Stöcklein,Chris 1266 SC 1868 Bamberg 0 0 13 0.0 0.00 0

Rangliste: Stand nach der 13. Runde 

Nr. Teilnehmer TWZ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Punkte SoBerg

1. Dütsch,Gerald,Dr. 1998 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11.5 65.75

2. Breithut,Kurt-Georg 2120 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11.5 63.00

3. Dietze,Sebastian 2137 ½ ½ 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 10.0 56.50

4. Gorniak,Janusz 1916 ½ 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9.5 46.25

5. Schmidt,Robert 1798 ½ 0 0 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 1 0 1 1 1 8.0 41.25

6. Kudlich,Harald 1842 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1 8.0 37.75

7. Hugel,Harald 1822 0 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 6.5 26.00

8. Schafhauser,Siegfri 1702 0 0 0 0 ½ ½ 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 6.5 25.50

9. Kurzidim,Bodo 1720 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 5.5 20.00

10. Nüßlein,Bernhard 1928 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 5.0 19.00

11. Metzner,Peter 1654 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 ½ ½ 0 0 0 1 4.0 20.50

12. Hornung,Wolfgang 1706 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3.0 6.00

13. Stöcklein,Tony 1512 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2.0 4.00

14. Stöcklein,Chris 1266 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00


